Rule 4 34-CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For official use

Company Number

03793826

GOLDMILE PORTFOLIO NO 1 LIMITED

[/We
Jeffrey Mark Brenner
of B & C Associates Limited
Concorde House
Grenville Place
Ml Hill
London NW7 35A

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s

affairs as at 24 January 2017

Signed ‘Q‘“ L

Date 25 January 2017

Presenter’s name address and
Reference (1f any) Liquidation Section
B & C Associates Limited
Concorde House
Grenville Place

Mill Hill

London NW7 3SA

JB/ZJ/5580/5

For official use

i

MY

“ASYWDHSF*
26/01/2017 #123
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Goldmile Portfolio No 1 Limited

on the 24 January 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ()L\Q/O/\ Qa,ma RDL\OJH
Signed Cg/'//_\

o —

Dated ZC'( K h?




Goldmile Portfolio No 1 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 January 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature M Date 2~(’€ } \ “:?‘

[ i

NIL



Goldmile Portfolio No 1 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 January 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilhties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Riverland Finance Limited 673,624 00
Goldmile Holdings Limited 1,980,793 00
2,654,417 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (2,654,417 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (2,654,417 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehclders 1,000 00
1,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (2,655,417 00}

Signature M‘Date ZLE ) \ }\Z




IS pL 2L0Z Muenuer pZ

60 G10Z 13A 0S8 Sdl

| jo | abed

aineubig

00°2L¥'pS9'C Burjjejo] soMul Z
00 ¥29'€49 ADL NLA ‘uopuo 18a.s ax0wbipg 0| '100)4 puodasg paliWI] S2UBUI{ PUBLIAAIY 0OND
00 £6.'086'L ADL NLAA 'UOpUOT 88 8J0WBIA GO| '100]4 PUODIS papwi sBUIpoH BWPIGD 009D
3 ssalppy awenN Koy

si0)ipasn Auedwon - g
pajiuuIy L'ON 01j053J0g 2|iwp|oD
pajiwi $3)Je120SSY D99



£F ¥ £10Z JENUET 42 010Z 19ATOS Sdl } 4o 1 abeg

— Ty o

000°} Buijejol sauug |
000’1 0 000"t 0 ADL NLA ‘UopuoT 'Jaas 210WBIAA GO 110014 pUOIIS pajwi sbuipjoy spwpioD  009DH
jelol PY10 pIO Ja1d $SaIppY awueN Koy

. siopjoyaleys - o
pajiwi |'ON OI|0}310d 3|IWP|OD



